
 
 

Meeting Dates For 2022-2023 

 
Tuesday August 16, 2022   7 PM 

Tuesday September 20, 2022  7PM 

Sept/Oct     BINGO TBA 

Tuesday October 18, 2022  7PM 

Tuesday November, 15, 2022  7PM 

Tuesday December 20, 2022  TBD (school off) BOD/Sr.Act check-in? 

Tuesday January 17, 2023  7PM 

Tuesday February 21, 2023  7PM 

Tuesday March 21, 2023   7PM 

Tuesday April 18, 2023   7PM 

April  2023    BINGO TBD 

Tuesday May 16, 2023   7PM 

Tuesday May 17, 2023   7 PM 

 

 

PFC Meetings are hybrid, location and dial information will be posted on the PFC website 24 

hours before the event: CVCHS Parent-Faculty Club - Home (cvchspfc.com) 

https://www.cvchspfc.com/

